Format of holding of specified securities

1.0 Name of Listed Entity : SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

2.0 Scrip Code /Name of Scrip/Class Of Security : 532005

3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed Under : Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31-03-2023

b. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4.0 Decalration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

SNo. Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

a A W N P

* If the Listed Entity Selects the option "No" for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up sdhares,outstanding Convertible
Securities/ Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time dissemination on the stock Exchanges website. Also wherever there is "No" declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as "Zero" by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as following :-

Yes

No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

Categ Category of
ory (i) Shareholder (ii)

Q)

()
©

(€1

(C2)

Promoter &
Promoter Group

Public
Non Promoter Non
Public

Shares underlying
DRs

Shares Held by
Employee Trusts

Grand Total:

No. of

No. of fully paid

shareholde up equity

rs(iii)

12

1585

1597

shares held(iv)

8297906

2790564

0

11088470

No .of partly
paid equity
shares held

)

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held(vii)
underlying
Receipts
(vi)
0 8297906
0 2790564
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 11088470

Shareholdi Number of Voting rights held in each class of

ng as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

74.83

25.17

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

securities

No of class
Eq. Share

8297906

2790564

0

11088470

Voting
Class Eq.
Share

0

Rights Total Total as a
% of (a+b
+C)

8297906 74.83
2790564 25.17
0
0
0
11088470 100.00

No. of
Shares
Underlying
outstandin

g
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

()

Table | - Summary Statement holding of Specified securities

Shareholdin  Number of Locked in
shares

g as a%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a
percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

74.83

25.17

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

(xii)

No.(a)

31-03-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other wise

encumbered (xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)

8297906

2524029

0

10821935



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

Category &
Name of the
Shareholder(i)

(1) Indian

(A) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

GITANJALI
ASHUTOSH
MAHESHWARI

ASHUTOSH
ASHOKKUMA
R
MAHESHWARI

AH
Maheshwari

ARVIND
ASHOKKUMA
R
MAHESHWARI

ASHOKKUMA
R
H.MAHESHWA
RRI

SUMAN
ASHOKKUMA
R
MAHESHWARI

(B) Central Govemment / State Government(s)

Promoter OR  PAN(ii)

Promoter

Group Entity

(Except

Promoters)

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

AAGPM8780M

AABPM4270H

AAGHA4364M

AABPM4271G

AABPM4268K

AABPM4269J

(C) Financial Instituttion / Banks

(D) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES CORPORATE

SAM EXIM
LIMITED

SAM FARMS
AND FOODS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DWEKAM
WELD TECH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

AAACS5351F

AAKCS2790N

AAACD5317N

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

(v)

422714

108482

20000

3190

10

10

5322398

786000

640602

No .of
partly
paid
equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of
shares

Total Nos.
Shares held

underlyin  (vii)

g -
Depositor

y .
Receipts

(vi)

422714

108482

20000

3190

10

10

5322398

786000

640602

Sharehold
ing as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

3.81

0.98

0.18

0.03

0.00

0.00

48.00

7.09

5.78

Number of Voting rights held in No. of
each class of securities Shares a% assuming shares
underlying  full conversion of (xii)
outstanding convertible
convertible  securities(as a
securities percentage of
(including diluted shares
Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)

No of Voting Rights  Total as No.(a)
class Class Total a % of
Eq. Eq. (atb+c)

Share Share

42271 0 422714 3.81 0 0.00 0
4

10848 0 108482 0.98 0 0.00 0
2

20000 0 20000 0.18 0 0.00 0

3190 0 3190 0.03 0 0.00 0
10 0 10 0.00 0 0.00 0
10 0 10 0.00 0 0.00 0

53223 0 5322398 48.00 0 0.00 0
98

78600 0 786000 7.09 0 0.00 0
0

64060 0 640602 5.78 0 0.00 0
2

Shareholding as Number of Locked in

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31-03-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other
wise encumbered

(xiii)

No.(a)

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerlalized
form (xiv)

422714

108482

20000

3190

10

10

5322398

786000

640602



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully  No .of

Name of the Promoter sharehol paid up partly

Shareholder(i) Group Entity ders(iii)  equity paid
(Except shares held  equity
Promoters) (iv) shares

held(v)

CELESTIAL Promoter AABCC1142P 0 386500 0

COMMERCIAL Group

PRIVATE

LIMITED

STEWARD Promoter AADCS8989C 0 307000 0

TRADING AND Group

INVESTMENT

PRIVATE

LIMITED

SAM Promoter AAACS5213L 0 301000 0

HOTELIERS Group

AND

RESORTS PVT

LTD

SUB-TOTAL 0 8297906 0

(2) Foreign

(A) Individuals (Non Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)
(B) Government

(C) Institutions

(D) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(E) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES CORPORATE

SUB-TOTAL 0 0 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 0 8297906 0

Promotor Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of Total Nos.

shares Shares held

underlyin  (vii)

9

Depositor

y .

Receipts

(vi)
0 386500
0 307000
0 301000
0 8297906
0 0
0 8297906

Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in
ing as a % each class of securities

of total no.
of shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

3.49

2.77

2.71

74.83

0

74.83

No of
class
Eq.

Share

38650
0

30700

30100

82979

82979

Voting Rights  Total as
Class Total a % of
Eq. (at+b+c)
Share
0 386500 3.49
0 307000 2.77
0 301000 2.71
0 8297906 74.83
0 0 0
0 75 74.83

No. of
Shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including

Shareholding as Number of Locked in

a% assuming shares
full conversion of  (xii)
convertible

securities(as a
percentage of

diluted shares

Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)

No.(a)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

31-03-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other
wise encumbered

(xiii)
asa% of No.(a) as a % of
Total Total
shares shares
held (b) held (b)
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0
0 0 0
0.00 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerlalized
form (xiv)

386500

307000

301000

8297906

0

8297906



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of  No. of fully
of the shareho paid up
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity
shares held
(v)

(1) Institutions

0 0 0
(A) Mutual Funds

0 0 0
(B) Venture Capital Funds

0 0 0
(C) Alternate Investment Funds

0 0 0
(D) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0 0 0
(E) Foreign Portfolio Investors

0 0 0
(F) Financial Institutions / Banks

0 0 0
(G) Insurance Companies

0 0 0
(H) Provident Funds / Pension Founds

0 0 0
() Any Other (Specify)

0 0 0

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

0

SUB TOTAL

0

0

No .of

partly paid

equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held

underl
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)

(vii)

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in

ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Votin Rights

g Total

Class

Eq.

Shar

e
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

underlying g as a% in shares
outstanding  assuming full (xii)
convertible conversion
securities of
(including convertible
Warrants)(x)  securities(as

a percentage

of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)
Total No.(a)
asa
% of
(atb
+C)
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin  Number of Locked Number of

Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of  No. of fully

of the shareho paid up

Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity
shares held
(v)

No .of
partly paid
equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held

underl
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)

(2) Central Government / State Government(s)/ President Of India

0 0 0

SUB TOTAL 0 0

(3) Non- Institutions
0 0 0

0

0

0

0

(vii)

0

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)

0

No of
class
Eq.

Share

(A) Individuals - I. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

1507 1507 728153

0

0

728153

6.57

(B) Il. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

9 9 1775463
ISHITA GAURAV AJFPK3934P 0 1055000
MOHATTA
VIMLADEVI AAHPM4463C 0 526475
RAVIKUMAR
MOHATTA
(C) NBFCs Registered with RBI

0 0 0

(D) Employee Trusts
0 0 0

(E) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (Balanceing figure)

0 0 0
(F) Any Other (Specify)
0 0 0

(G) BODIES CORPORATE
29 29 220480

0

0

0

0

0

1775463

1055000

526475

220480

16.01

9.51

4.75

1.99

728153

177546
3

105500
0

526475

220480

1775463 16.01

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

6.57

1055000 9.51

Votin Rights
g Total
Class
Eq.
Shar
e
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 728153
0
0
0 526475
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 220480

4.75

1.99

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

464618

1775463

1055000

526475

217480

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

Category & Name PAN(ii)
of the
Shareholder(i)

(H) NRI & OCB
13

(I) Clearing Member
0

Any Other (Specify)
0

Foreign National

0
HUF

27
Trusts

0

No. of

13

27

0

Associate companies/subsidiaries

0

Directors and their relative
0

KMP
0

Relatives of promoter
0

Trusts where any person
0

SUB TOTAL

0

1585

No. of fully
shareho paid up
Iders(iii) equity
shares held

(v)

5124

61344

2790564

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.

shares Shares held

underl  (vii)
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)
0 5124
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 61344
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2790564

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0.05 5124
0 0
0 0
0 0
0.55 61344
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

25.17 279056
4

Votin Rights
g Total
Class
Eq.
Shar
e
0 5124
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 61344
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

0.05

0.55

0 2790564 25.17

31-03-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of ' Sub-Categorization of Shares
equity (XV)
shares

dematerlali Shareholding (No.of shares)
zed form under
(xiv)

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)

5124

61344

2524029



Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) 1585 = 2790564 0 0 2790564 = 2517 2790564 0O 2790564 25.17 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 2524029
D+(B)2+(B)A)



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

Category & Name  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the Shareholder sharehold paid up partly paid  shares Shares held(vii)
(i) ers(iii) equity equity underlying
shares shares held Depository
held(iv) (v) Receipts
(vi)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder
(A) Name of DR Holder (if available)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0

Sharehol

% of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,19
57) (viii)

(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations ,2014)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting rights held in each No. of
ding as a class of securities

No of class Voting Rights

Eq. Share

Class Total

Eq.

Share
0 0
0 0
0 0

Shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)
Total as
a % of
(at+b+c)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non-Public shareholding

31-03-2023

Shareholding  Number of Locked in Number of Shares Pledged  Number of
or other wise encumbered equity shares

as a% shares
assuming full  (xii)
conversion of
convertible
securities(as a
percentage of

diluted shares

capital)(xi)
No.(a)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

(xiii)

asa% No.(a)
of Total
shares
held (b)

held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)
asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)

Sr.No Details of the SBO
0}

Name PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Details of the registered owner Details of holding/exrcise of right of the SBO

(D) in the reporting company, whether direct oot
indirect:
(nry
Name PAN/Passport no. in Nationality Whether by virtue of :
case of a foreign
national

Date of creation / acquidition of
significant beneficial interest
(V)



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)
FNo/Client Id Name
II. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs
ISHITA GAURAV MOHATTA
VIMLADEVI RAVIKUMAR MOHATTA
MUKESH P. PUROHIT
SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI
ARVIND CHHOTALAL MORZARIA
DILIP CHHOTALAL MORZARIA
RAKESH PARASRAM PUROHIT
PRANAY PANDURANG MHATRE
AKSHITA CHANDAK
Total Record 9
BODIES CORPORATE
M P STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
MIURA TRADING AND FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
ARHAM CREDIT CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
ACME FERRO ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
KAY DEE HOLDING CO. PVT LTD
KEWALRAMANI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT LTD
AAHNA SYSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
NARIMAN FINVEST
VENUS WIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MUMBAI STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD
MONIQUE GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
SWARUP CHEMICALS PVT LTD
TECHRACERS PRIVATE LIMITED
BHAIRAV VAIDIC SANSKAR SEVA PRIVATE LIMITED
IMPACT LABS PVT LTD
MAHAKALI SANATAN SANSTHA SERVICES PVT LTD
MEHIDPURWALA FURNISHERS P. LTD.
SPECTRUM STOCK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
DYNATRON PVT LTD
K DAMANI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
ANGEL BROKING LIMITED
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C
AJIT JAIN SECURITIES PVT LTD
AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE
ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED
SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN

AJFPK3934P
AAHPM4463C
AGCPP0581B
AEGPS6613F
AEKPM9977L
AADPM9919M
AGCPPO0555D
AHGPM2309D
BOKPC2537M

AACCMO0327M
AAACMI750A
AAICA8138J
AAECA5419J
AABCK4646C
AAACK1778N
AASCAG961H
AABCN2859C
AAACV1421F
AABCM4133A
AAACM3757D
17334
AAGCT1388P
AAGCB3112P
AAACI1272K
AAJCM7778D
AACCM2658K
AADCS7838L
4893
AABCK6800C
AAACM6094R
AAACA4562G
AACCA5273C
AARCA4967C
AAACI3648H
AAPCS1951E

31-03-2023
NO OF SHARES

1055000
526475
35400
29854
28800
28400
25400
24058
22076
1775463

59000
31000
30640
17000
13300
13300
13242
8905
8800
6000
5000
2200
2049
2000
2000
2000
1000
1000
800
743
400
65

18

6

5

4



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED ( 128)

FNo/Client Id

BODIES CORPORATE

Total Record
NRI & OCB

Total Record
HUF

Name

CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT LTD

JNJ HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.

SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.

29

JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE
KUMAR DOSI

HIRALAL MEGHRAJ KHATRI

BABLA ASUDANI SUNDER

VIVEK CHANDRABHUSHAN GIROTRA
ANIL KUMAR BURLA

MUKESH MOHANDAS LAKHIANI

ROY THOMAS

RAMANPREET SINGH KATARIA
HARIKA BEEMANPELLI

MATHEW MALLASSERIL VARKEY
SURESH BABU GARAPATI
NANDAKUMARAN MOORKATH-DR.
13

RAJIV R TIBREWALA HUF

UMESH G. PARIKH

AJAY GOYAL

AJAY SITARAM BIYANI HUF

AMIT NANALAL PARIKH HUF

NANALAL PURSHOTTAMDAS PARIKH HUF
SHAILESH SHAH

GHANSHYAM RAMNARESH TIWARI HUF .
SANJAY HARIKISHAN

NARENDRA ASHARAMBHAI THAKKAR
RUPESH BHAILAL SHARMA HUF
RANDHIR KUMAR PURBEY HUF
DHIRENDRA KUMAR BINDAL
DILIPKUMAR CHUNILAL PRAJAPAT HUF .
BALKISHAN SANGIDAS BOHRA (HUF)

MAHESHCHANDRA JASVANTILAL VAKHARIA

SURESHKUMAR ROOPCHAND JAIN (HUF) .

PAN

AAACC1519P
AAACJ2047D
AAHCS8033K

AISPC4897P
AIJMPD6987A
AFUPK3759B
BIEPS2563R
AFPPG7476Q
AMIPB2778A
ADDPL5842P
ALFPT9197H
GPNPK2924F
GJIXPB8800F
BAMPM8186N
ALIPG5633P
ANUPM1042K

AAAHR1007C
AAAHUS5460J
AADHA5949M
AADHAG211N
AAGHA6991J
AAAHP2671L
ABAHS4892K
AABHTS5069F
AAGHS4301E
AABHT0890C
AAEHRO0734G
AAXHR3585A
AAEHDO0121R
AAAHD2968J
AAFHB8163A
AAPHM5968N
AABHJ5041H

31-03-2023
NO OF SHARES

1
1
1
220480

1000
1000
998
975
400
334
160
100
54
49
25
19
10
5124

12000
11800
10000
6792
5000
3500
3500
2000
1970
1500
700
500
450
400
300
300
200



SAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED (128)
FNo/Client Id
HUF

Total Record

Name

CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA
DAN BAHADUR MAURYA HUF .
KAMAL KISHOR BOHRA HUF

RAJEEV SARBANSLAL NAGI HUF .

AJIT R RAMBHIA HUF

RAJIV R JAGDALE - HUF

SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF)
BIKRAM AGARWAL - HUF .

D. S. Shah-HUF Shah

RAJEEV JAWAHAR HUF

27

PAN

AAAHCO0497H
AAIHD7720C

AAFHK8096R
AAJHR7553Q
AAHHA9523R
AADHR0364M
AAHHS3461A
AAIHB1640P

AACHD9901M
AAAHR1294R

31-03-2023
NO OF SHARES

100
100
100
100

25

B R R NN

61344



